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Sr. No. Name of A/D A/D Code No. Address of Branch Branch code No. Phone No. Mobile No. of contact person E-mail address Fax No. Remarks

1 Main Branch, Peshawar 989 24-The Mall, Peshawar Cantt. 001 091-5271758 Qazi Badiuzaman   0300-8580575 qazi.badi@bok.com.pk 091-5279791

2 Hayatabad Br. Peshawar 205 Royal Plaza, Bara Market, Hayatabad, Peshawar 101 091-5829370 Hammad Anwar  0334-9209001 hammad.anwar@bok.com.pk 091-5815194

3 Saddar Road Br. Peshawar 338 Opposite G.P.O. Saddar Road, Peshawar Cantt 013 091-5284686 Qurat-ul-Ain 03349018008 qurrat.nawaz@bok.com.pk 091-5277278

4 Khyber Bazar Br. Peshawar 474 Balagh Hotel, Khyber Bazar, Peshawar 016 091-2569174 Mehmood Shah mehmood.shah@bok.com.pk 091-2211170

5 Ashraf Road Br. Peshawar 489 Ashraf Road, Peshawar City. 025 091-2553989 Numan Jamil 03005983818 nauman.jamil@bok.com.pk 091-2552497

6 City Branch, Peshawar 208 Tariq Sultan Building, Hospital Road, Peshawar City 119 091-2561511 Abid Mehmood 0300-5860067 abid.mehmood@bok.com.pk 091-2561512

7 University Road Branch, Peshawar 216 University Road Branch, Peshawar 002 091-9216951-952 Murtaza  3339161420 murtaza.qazalbash@bok.com.pk 091-9216959

8 G.T. Road Branch, Peshawar 219 Afandi Tower, Bilal Town, G.T. Road, Peshawar 010 091-2263409 Mukhtiar Ahmad 0345-8858966 s.mukhtar@bok.com.pk 091-2263411  

9 Warsak Road Branch, Peshawar 227 Shop No.1, Sabir Business Center, Warsak Road, Peshawar 066 091-5201300 Arbab Akhlaq 03159466632 arbab.akhlaq@bok.com.pk 091-5201341  

10 Saleh Khana, Branch, Nowshera 203 Khasra No.169 & 183, Main Bazar Saleh Khan, Nowshera 0147 0923-651094-95 Ashfaq Khan muhammad.ashfaq@bok.com.pk 0923-651091  

11 Phase-III Chowk, Hayatabad, Peshawar 201 Shop No.2, Saif Shopping Mall, Hayatabad, Phase-III Chowk, Peshawar 0128 091-5853283 Mehmood-ur-Rehman mehmood.rehman@bok.com.pk 091-5853285  

12 Torkham Branch 476 Masoom Building, Near Masoom Building Near Tehsildar office,167 0924-240046-47Rehmat Khan rehmat.khan@bok.com.pk 0924-240047 New Addition
  

13 M.M.Alam Road Br. Lahore 204 Gulberg III, M.M.Alam Road Lahore 023 042-5785528 Obed   0321-4010094 obed@bok.com.pk 042-5785530

14 Johar Town branch lahore 215 Plot # 891, Block R/1, Jor Town Lahore 031 042-35316744-45 Bilal rafiq.0333-9796057 bilal.rafique@bok.com.pk 042-35316744

15 Davis Road Branch, Lahore 223 Davis Hytes, 38-Davis Road, Lahore 114 042-36304873 Farhan 0342-33637407 farhan.ahmad@bok.com.pk 042-33637407  

16 Shah Alam Gate, Lahore 226 36-E Almgir Market Inside Shah Alam Gate Lahore 124 042-37641834-36 Zakir Ali. 0322-4078231 zakir.ali@bok.com.pk 042-3764185  

17 Faisal Town Branch, Lahore 228 Plot No.811, Block C, Akbar Chowk, Faisal Town Lahore 057 042-35160472-5 Nadeem 03317017373 nadeem.shazad@bok.com.pk 042-35160473  

18 Badami Bagh Branch, Lahore 202 Plot No.119, Auto Market, Badami Bagh, Peco Road, Lahore 0069 042-37731631-33 Ather Ramzam 03008451763 athar.ramzan@bok.com.pk 042-37731634  

 

19 Soosan Road Br. Faisalabad 213 Soosan Road Branch, Madina Tower, Madina Town, Faisalabad 038 041-8556200 Sajid Khan 03007202400 sajid.khan@bok.com.pk 041-8556203

20 Kotwali Road Br. Faisalabad 207 Opposite M.C. Collage, Kotli Road, Faisalabad 116 041-2412118 Mehboob Alam 0333-6619722 mehboob.alam@bok.com.pk 041-2412120

 

21 Shahra-e-Faisal Br. Karachi 746 15-A, Block-6. White House Plaza, Shahra-e-Faisal, Karachi 024 021-34389031 Abdul Waheed abdul.waheed@bok.com.pk 021-4389039

22 S.I.T.E. Branch, Karachi 788 B-78, Allied Plaza, Estate Avenue, S.I.T.E. Karachi 028 021-2565102 Safiullah  0302-8352298 safi.ullah@bok.com.pk 021-32565105

23 Treasuiry Operations 986 Treasuiry Operations(HO) Bahria Complex III, 2nd Floor, Karachi 888 021-35611811 Hassan 0346-2461344 hassan.afridi@bok.com.pk 021-35611876

24 Clifton Branch, Karachi 992 Corporate Br. Plot No.G-10, SHOP No.7,8,9 Block-8, Clifton, Karachi 0046 021-35296292 Akhtar Ali shah 03002172945 akhtar.ali@bok.com.pk 021-34389039  

 

25 Hattar Branch 991 Khurshid Plaza, Industrial Estate, Hattar 014 0995-617231 Shabir Khan 0332-5339539 shabbir.khan@bok.com.pk 0995-617631

26 Islamabad Branch 990 38-Zahoor Plaza, Blue Area, Islamabad 022 051-2824691 Mr. Asad Bilal Cel No.0332-5342123 asad.bilal@bok.com.pk 051-28253434

27 F-10 Markaz Branch Islamabad 475 Plot No.8, F-10 Markaz, Islamabad 133 051-2222993-95 Muhammad Rehan Mubashir rehan.mubashir@bok.com.pk 051-222296 New Addition

28 Gujranwala Branch 217 General Bus Stand, G.T.Road, Gujranwala 0039 0553-730917 Nadeem Yousaf 0321-6401106 nadeem.yousaf@bok.com.pk 055-3820918

29 Gujrat Branch 214 Empire Centre, Opposite  Small Industrial Estate, Gujrat 037 053-3530380 M. Yousaf 0333-84011021 muhammad.yousaf.qureshi@bok.com.pk 053-3520370

30 Sialkot Branch 209 Industrial Area, Ugopi Road, Near Masjid Mohajirin, Sialkot 032 052-3559225 Aamir Saeed 0300-6147080 amir.saeed@bok.com.pk 052-3559224

31 Multan Branch 210 Lower Ground, Khan Centre, Main Market, Abdali Road, Multan 033 061-4545141 Imran Ayub  0333-7618301 imran.ayub@bok.com.pk 061-4545143

32 Jhelum Branch 220 225/226, Koh-i-Noor Plaza, Old GTS Road, Jhelum Cantt. 042 0544-9270164 Asad Ali asadali@bok.com.pk 0544-9270163  

33 Sahiwal Branch 221 Shop # 272/B-2, High Street, Sahiwal 045 040-4222448 Mudasir   0321-6952963 sahiwal@bok.com.pk 040-4222403  

34 Mansehra Road, Abbottabad 222 Shop # 937/-A, Mansehra Road, Abbottabad 043 0992-331913 Abid  Khan abbottabad2@bok.com.pk 0992-331916  

35 Mirpure Branch 212 Plot No.3, Sector B/3, Allama Iqbal Road, Mirpur, AJ & Kashmir 035 05827-447686 Nadeem Ahmed 0300-5236642 nadim.ahmed@bok.com.pk 05827-447685

36 Sargodha Branch 225 Shop No.63/5/1, VIP Complex, Niazi Square, Sargodha 041 048-3740892-4 Tauqeer Zafar Chandia sargodha@bok.com.pk 048-3740891  

37 Attock Branch 993 Property No.B-V-99, Committee No.E-3, Railway Park Chowk, Attock City 0065 057-2602379 Muhammad Rizwan Cell 0321-5221804 rizwan.ahsan@bok.com.pk 057-2601378  

38 Jinnah Road Br. Rawalpindi 211 Jinnah Road (City saddar Road) Rawalpindi 030 051-5540486 Miss Sunbal Saleem sunbal.saleem@bok.com.pk 051-5540482

39 Bank Road Branch, Rawalpindi 218 Opp. Singapore Plaza, Bank Road, Rawalpindi 115 051-5285845 Ikram Hameed Cel No.0321-5165257 ikram.hameed@bok.com.pk 051-5261623  

40 Quetta Branch 673 Jinnah Road, Quetta 026 081-2822141 Behzad Hussain behzad.hussain@bok.com.pk 081-2829469

41 Qandhari Bazar, Quetta 224 Shop No.3-7/35, Khyber Plaza, Shahra-e-Iqbal, Quetta 054 081-2834950 Umair Ali umair.ali@bok.com.pk 081-2834951  
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